
2.6.2 Number of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations duri 

GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations) 
 

Year Registration 

number/roll 

number for the 

exam 

Names of 

students 

selected/ 

qualified 

       

  NET SLET GATE GMAT CAT GRE JAM IELE 

T 

  
 

HP0952200006, 

PB0552200020, 

PB0550800049, 

PB0550800010, 

PB0516200466, 

PB05600101, 

PB05004304, 

PB0505202453, 

12020269 

Tanu, 

kamalpreet, 

Jasmine, 

Divya 

Thakur, 

Muskan, 

Mayank, 

Chandan, 

Aarti, 

Preeti 

Kumari 

       

  

 

 
S113A65 

MANIK 

SINGLA 

Abhishek 

Bhardwa 

      

 
1 

1 

 

  

 

 
766102 

Jagjot Singh, 

Rahul Singh, 

Simranpreet 

kaur 

       
1 

1 

1 

          

  

 

 

 
2182030409 

700325 

Anmol 

Sharma , 

Naman Garg 

Aniket 

Nandini 

Sharma 

       

  SAMIKSHA 1       

 Total 9 1     2 3 

 

 

 
Instruction: Please do not include individual unive 



ng the year (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/ 
 
 

     

TOEFL Civil State Other 

 Services government examination 

  examination s conducted 

  s by the State / 

   Central 

   Government 

   Agencies 
   (Specify) 

    

    

    

    

   

 
1 

 

1 

1 

1, 

    

  4 19 Grand Total 

 

 

 

 

rsity's entrance examination. 


