## 2.6.2 Number of students qualifying in state/national/international level examinations duri GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations)

Year	Registration number/roll number for the	Names of students selected/							
	exam	qualified							
		NET	SLET	GATE	GMAT	CAT	GRE	JAM	T T
		Tanu,							
		kamalpreet,							
	HP0952200006,	Jasmine,							
	PB0552200020,	Divya							
	PB0550800049,	Thakur,							
	PB0550800010,	Muskan,							
	PB0516200466,	Mayank,							
	PB05600101,	Chandan,							
	PB05004304,	Aarti,							
	PB0505202453,	Preeti							
	12020269	Kumari							
		MANIK							
		SINGLA							
		Abhishek						1	
	S113A65	Bhardwa						1	
		Jagjot Singh,							
		Rahul Singh,							1
		Simranpreet							1
	766102	kaur							1
		Anmol							
		Sharma,							
		Naman Garg							
		Aniket							
	2182030409	Nandini							
	700325	Sharma							
		SAMIKSHA	1						
	Total	9	1					2	3

TOEFL	Civil	State	Other	
	Services	examination	s conducted	
		S	by the State / Central Government	
			Agencies (Specify)	
		1		
		1 1 1		
		1,		
		4	19	<b>Grand Total</b>